PATENT ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

| SUBMISSION TYPE: | NEW ASSIGNMENT |
|-----------------------|----------------|
| NATURE OF CONVEYANCE: | ASSIGNMENT |

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

| Name | Execution Date |
|---------------------|----------------|
| Damien Reynolds | 09/01/2009 |
| John Buzyn | 09/01/2009 |
| Doug Milsom | 09/24/2009 |
| Marc Webb | 09/01/2009 |
| Bernadette Irizarry | 08/03/2009 |
| Donna Une | 09/01/2009 |

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

| Name: | Behr Process Corporation | |
|-----------------|---------------------------|--|
| Street Address: | 3400 W. Segerstrom Avenue | |
| City: | Santa Ana | |
| State/Country: | CALIFORNIA | |
| Postal Code: | 92704 | |

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

| Property Type | Number |
|---------------------|----------|
| Application Number: | 12610031 |

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

(310)586-7800 Fax Number:

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

9497326500 Phone: Email: laipmail@gtlaw.com Correspondent Name: Franklin D. Ubell Address Line 1: 2450 Colorado Avenue

Address Line 2: Suite 400E

Address Line 4: Santa Monica, CALIFORNIA 90404

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER: 076360-011400

> **PATENT** REEL: 023458 FRAME: 0902

| NAME OF SUBMITTER: | Angela Williams |
|---------------------------------------|-----------------|
| Total Attachments: 22 | |
| source=BEHR011400Assignment#page1.tif | |
| source=BEHR011400Assignment#page2.tif | |
| source=BEHR011400Assignment#page3.tif | |
| source=BEHR011400Assignment#page4.tif | |
| source=BEHR011400Assignment#page5.tif | |
| source=BEHR011400Assignment#page6.tif | |
| source=BEHR011400Assignment#page7.tif | |
| source=BEHR011400Assignment#page8.tif | |
| source=BEHR011400Assignment#page9.tif | |
| source=BEHR011400Assignment#page10.t | if |
| source=BEHR011400Assignment#page11.t | if |
| source=BEHR011400Assignment#page12.t | if |
| source=BEHR011400Assignment#page13.t | if |
| source=BEHR011400Assignment#page14.t | if |
| source=BEHR011400Assignment#page15.t | |
| source=BEHR011400Assignment#page16.t | |
| source=BEHR011400Assignment#page17.t | if |
| source=BEHR011400Assignment#page18.t | |
| source=BEHR011400Assignment#page19.t | |
| source=BEHR011400Assignment#page20.t | |
| source=BEHR011400Assignment#page21.t | if |
| source=BEHR011400Assignment#page22.t | if |

PATENT REEL: 023458 FRAME: 0903

| RECORDATION FORM COVER SHEET PATENTS ONLY | | | | |
|---|---|--|--|--|
| To the Director of the U.S. Patent and Trademark Office: Pleas | se record the attached documents or the new address(es) below. | | | |
| Name of conveying party(ies) Damien Reynolds, John Buzyn, Doug Milsom, Marc Webb, Bernadette Irizarry, Donna Une. | 2. Name and address of receiving party(ies) Name: BEHR PROCESS CORPORATION Internal Address: | | | |
| | Street Address: | | | |
| A. Patent Application No.(s) 12/610,031 Additional numbers at | B. Patent No.(s) tached? Yes No | | | |
| 5. Name and address to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed: | 6. Total number of applications and patents involved: One | | | |
| Name: Franklin D. Ubell Internal Address: Greenberg Traurig LLP Street Address: 2450 Colorado Avenue, Suite 400E | 7. Total fee (37 CFR 1.21(h) & 3.41) \$_40.00 X Authorized to be charged to deposit account Enclosed None required (government interest not affecting title) | | | |
| City: Santa Monica | 8. Payment Information | | | |
| State: California Zip: 90404 | | | | |
| Phone Number: (949) 732-6500 Fax Number: (310) 386-7800 Email Address: laipmail@gtlaw.com | Deposit Account Number <u>502638</u> Authorized User Name <u>Greenberg Traurig LLP</u> | | | |
| 9. Signature: | November 2, 2009 | | | |
| Signature Franklin D. Ubell Name of Person Signing | Total number of pages including cover sheet, attachments, and documents: | | | |

Documents to be recorded (including cover sheet) should be faxed to (571) 273-0140, or mailed to:

Mail Stop Assignment Recordation Services, Director of the USPTO, P.O.Box 1450, Alexandria, V.A. 22313-1450

PATENT REEL: 023458 FRAME: 0904

ASSIGNMENT

For valuable consideration, we, DAMIEN REYNOLDS, of 20191 Scalpoint Lane #204, Huntington Beach, CA 92646, and a citizen of the United States of America, and JOHN BUZYN, of 319 Promontory Drive East, Newport Beach, CA 92660, and a citizen of the United States of America, and DOUG MILSOM, of 1218 N. 4th St., Tacoma, WA 98403, and a citizen of the United States of America, and MARC WEBB, of 3447 E. Alderly Lane, Orange, CA 92867, and a citizen of the United States of America, and BERNADETTE IRIZARRY, of 3916 East Blvd., Los Angeles, CA 90066, and a citizen of the United States of America, and DONNA UNE, of 11821 Tunstall St., Garden Grove, CA 92845, and a citizen of the United States of America (hereinafter referred to as "Assignors",) hereby assign to BEHR PROCESS **CORPORATION**, a corporation organized and existing under and by the virtue of the laws of the State of California, and having a place of business located at 3400 W. Segerstrom Avenue, Santa Ana, CA 92704, and its successors and assigns (hereinafter called "the Assignee"), the entire right, title and interest throughout the world in the invention and improvements which are the subject of an application for United States Utility Application being filed herewith, entitled "IMPROVED COLOR SELECTION, COORDINATION AND PURCHASE SYSTEM", and any and all related applications and patents, this assignment including said application, any and all United States and foreign patents granted for any of said inventions or improvements, including all divisions, continuations, reissues, continuations-in-part and extensions thereof, and the right to claim priority based on the filing date of said application and based on the filing date of any provisional application of which said application claims the benefit under the International Convention for the Protection of Industrial Property, the Patent Cooperation Treaty, the European Patent Convention, and all other treaties of like purposes; and we authorize the Assignee to apply in all countries in our name or in its own name for patents and like rights of exclusion and for inventor's certificates for said inventions and improvements; and we agree for ourselves and our heirs, legal representatives and assigns, without further compensation, upon request to perform such lawful acts as may be necessary to assist in filing or prosecuting any such application, to promptly provide Assignee with all pertinent facts and documents relating to said invention or application as may be known and accessible to us, to testify in any interference

1

OC286,425,942 v1 076360-010000

W05 -

or litigation related to said invention or application and to sign such further applications, assignments, Preliminary Statements and other lawful documents as the Assignee may reasonably request to effectuate fully this Assignment.

The Assignors hereby covenant that no assignment, sale, agreement, or encumbrance has been or will be made or entered into which would conflict with this Agreement.

| WITNESS my hand at | Sonta | Ana | | | |
|--|------------------------------------|-------------------------|---------------------|---|-------------|
| WITNESS my hand at this the day of | Seplemb | w | 2009. | | |
| | | | | EYNOLDS | |
| STATE OF College COUNTY OF |))ss. | | | | |
| COUNTY OR Jung 8 |) | | _ | 11. | |
| on Septen 20 personally appeared on the basis of satisfactory evide within instrument and acknowle authorized capacity(ies), and that the entity upon behalf of which the | dged to me the t by his/her/the | at he/she ir signatu | they exeure(s) on t | cuted the same in his/ho the instrument the person | to the |
| I certify under PENALTY OF foregoing paragraph is true and c | | der the la | aws of th | ne State of California ti | hat the |
| WITNESS my hand and official | seal. | | 100 | M. DREW HATCHER COMM. # 1735763 NOTARY PUBLIC-CALIFORNIA ORANGE COUNTY MY COMM. EXP MAR. 31. 2011 | 1 |
| Signature of Notary | | | | [Notary Seal] | |

2

OC286,425,942 v1 076360-010000

84868 C

| WITNESS my hand at | SANTA ANA, CA |
|--|--|
| this day of | SEPTEMBER 2009. |
| | JØHN BUZYN |
| STATE OF California COUNTY OF Orange |) |
| COUNTY OF Orange |)ss.) |
| on the basis of satisfactory evide within instrument and acknowle authorized capacity(ies), and that | 2009, before me, M. Drew AHCO who proved to me ence to be the person(s) whose name(s) is/are subscribed to the dged to me that he/she/they executed the same in his/her/their by his/her/their signature(s) on the instrument the person(s), or he person(s) acted, executed the instrument. |
| I certify under PENALTY OF foregoing paragraph is true and c | PERJURY under the laws of the State of California that the orrect. |
| WITNESS my hand and official: | M. DREW HATCHER COMM. # 1735763 NOTARY PUBLIC: CALIFORNIA ORANGE COUNTY MY COMM. EXP. MAR. 31, 2011 |
| | |

OC286,425,942 v1 076360-01000(

REEL: 023458 FRAME: 0907

| WITNE | SS my hand at | | | , |
|------------------------------------|--|----------------------------------|---|----------------------|
| this | day of | | 2009. | |
| | | | | |
| | | | DOUG MILSOM | |
| | | | | |
| STATE OF | |) | | |
| COUNTY OF _ | · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · |)ss.) | | |
| On | , | 2009, before | me, | |
| within instrume authorized capa | satisfactory evident and acknowle acity(ies), and that | dged to me tl t by his/her/th | who prove person(s) whose name(s) is/are subscribe hat he/she/they executed the same in his heir signature(s) on the instrument the persected, executed the instrument. | ed to the /her/their |
| | PENALTY OF traph is true and c | | nder the laws of the State of California | that the |
| WITNESS my | hand and official | seal. | | |
| Signature of No | otary | | [Notary Seal] | |

| WITNESS my hand at Souta Ana, CA. |
|---|
| witness my hand at <u>Santa Ana, CA.</u> this <u>day of Septuber</u> 2009. |
| MARC WEBB |
| STATE OF California) |
| COUNTY OF Orange iss. |
| on September 1, 2009, before me, M, Who proved to me |
| personally appeared |
| within instrument and acknowledged to me that he/she/they executed the same in his/her/their authorized capacity(ies), and that by his/her/their signature(s) on the instrument the person(s), or the entity upon behalf of which the person(s) acted, executed the instrument. |
| I certify under PENALTY OF PERJURY under the laws of the State of California that the foregoing paragraph is true and correct. |
| WITNESS my hand and official seal. M. DREW HATCHER COMM. # 1735763 WOTARF PUBLIC -CALIFORNIA ORANGE COUNTY MY COMM. EXP MAR. 31, 2011 7 |
| M. 6 1// |
| Signature of Notary [Notary Seal] |

OC286,425,942 v1 076360-010000

PATENT REEL: 023458 FRAME: 0909

| WITN | ESS my hand at | - | | | ······································ |
|----------------------------------|--|----------------------------------|---|--|--|
| this | day of | | 2009. | | |
| | | | | | |
| | | | | | |
| | | | BERNADE | TTE IRIZARRY | |
| | | | | | |
| | | | | | |
| STATE OF | |) | | | |
| | |)ss. | | | |
| COUNTY OF | |) | | | |
| | | | | | |
| On | | , 2009, before | me, | | |
| within instrun authorized cap | f satisfactory evid nent and acknowled pacity(ies), and that | edged to me t t by his/her/th | e person(s) whose that he/she/they expeir signature(s) or acted, executed the | name(s) is/are subsecuted the same in the instrument the | n his/her/their |
| | or PENALTY OF agraph is true and of | | inder the laws of | the State of Calif | fornia that the |
| WITNESS my | hand and official | seal. | | | |
| | | | | | |
| Signature of N | Votary | | | [Notary Seal] | |

| WITNESS my hand at | Santa | Ana, CA | |
|--|--|--|---|
| this day of | Sept | 2009. | 7 |
| | | DONNA UNE | M |
| STATE OF Call Ronning COUNTY OF Onny |) | | · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · |
| COUNTY OF Orange |)ss.) | | |
| On Sptember 1, personally appeared 5 on the basis of satisfactory evidentials of satisfactory evidentials. | 2009, before me, | M. Drew | Hatcher |
| on the basis of satisfactory evide within instrument and acknowled authorized capacity(ies), and that the entity upon behalf of which the | iged to me that h by his/her/their si | e/she/they executed ignature(s) on the in | the same in his/her/their strument the person(s), or |
| I certify under PENALTY OF F foregoing paragraph is true and co | PERJURY under orrect. | the laws of the St | ate of California that the |
| WITNESS my hand and official se | cat. | | M. DREW HATCHER COMM. # 1735763 NOTARY PUBLIC CALIFORNIA UI ORANGE COUNTY Y COMM. EXP MAR. 31, 2011 |
| Signature of Notary | | ΠNα | tom Spoll |

OC286,425,942 v1 076360-010000

REEL: 023458 FRAME: 0911

ASSIGNMENT

For valuable consideration, we, **DAMIEN REYNOLDS**, of 20191 Sealpoint Lane #204, Huntington Beach, CA 92646, and a citizen of the United States of America, and JOHN BUZYN, of 319 Promontory Drive East, Newport Beach, CA 92660, and a citizen of the United States of America, and DOUG MILSOM, of 1218 N. 4th St., Tacoma, WA 98403, and a citizen of the United States of America, and MARC WEBB, of 3447 E. Alderly Lane, Orange, CA 92867, and a citizen of the United States of America, and BERNADETTE IRIZARRY, of 3916 East Blvd., Los Angeles, CA 90066, and a citizen of the United States of America, and DONNA UNE, of 11821 Tunstall St., Garden Grove, CA 92845, and a citizen of the United States of America (hereinafter referred to as "Assignors",) hereby assign to BEHR PROCESS CORPORATION, a corporation organized and existing under and by the virtue of the laws of the State of California, and having a place of business located at 3400 W. Segerstrom Avenue, Santa Ana, CA 92704, and its successors and assigns (hereinafter called "the Assignee"), the entire right, title and interest throughout the world in the invention and improvements which are the subject of an application for United States Utility Application being filed herewith, entitled "IMPROVED COLOR SELECTION, COORDINATION AND PURCHASE SYSTEM", and any and all related applications and patents, this assignment including said application, any and all United States and foreign patents granted for any of said inventions or improvements, including all divisions, continuations, reissues, continuations-in-part and extensions thereof, and the right to claim priority based on the filing date of said application and based on the filing date of any provisional application of which said application claims the benefit under the International Convention for the Protection of Industrial Property, the Patent Cooperation Treaty, the European Patent Convention, and all other treaties of like purposes; and we authorize the Assignee to apply in all countries in our name or in its own name for patents and like rights of exclusion and for inventor's certificates for said inventions and improvements; and we agree for ourselves and our heirs, legal representatives and assigns, without further compensation, upon request to perform such lawful acts as may be necessary to assist in filing or prosecuting any such application, to promptly provide Assignee with all pertinent facts and documents relating to said invention or application as may be known and accessible to us, to testify in any interference

OC286,425,942 v1 076360-010000

DATE

or litigation related to said invention or application and to sign such further applications, assignments, Preliminary Statements and other lawful documents as the Assignee may reasonably request to effectuate fully this Assignment.

| WIINES | S my hand at _ | | | | | | , |
|--|--|---|--|--------------------------------|---|------------|-------------------|
| this | day of | | 20 | 009. | | | |
| | | | | | | | |
| | | | DAMIE | N REYN | OLDS | | |
| | | | | | | | |
| STATE OF COUNTY OF _ | 4 |))ss. | | | | | |
| COUNTY OF _ | | | | | | | |
| On | | 2009, before | me, | | | | |
| on the basis of swithin instrument authorized capac | aredatisfactory evider and acknowled ity(ies), and that ehalf of which the | nce to be the ged to me th by his/her/the | person(s) what he/she/the eir signature(s | ose name y execute s) on the i | (s) is/are so d the same instrument t | in his/he | to the r/their |
| the entity upon but I certify under I | PENALTY OF P | | nder the laws | of the S | tate of Cal | ifornia th | at the |
| the entity upon be I certify under I foregoing paragra | PENALTY OF Faph is true and co | rrect. | nder the laws | of the S | tate of Cal | ifornia th | at the |

| WITN | ESS my hand at | <u> </u> |
|---|--|---|
| this | day of | 2009. |
| | | |
| | | JOHN BUZYN |
| STATE OF | and the second s |))ss. |
| COUNTY OF | | <u></u> |
| personally app on the basis of within instrumauthorized cap | peared | who proved to me who proved to me to be the person(s) whose name(s) is/are subscribed to the d to me that he/she/they executed the same in his/her/their his/her/their signature(s) on the instrument the person(s), or person(s) acted, executed the instrument. |
| • | er PENALTY OF PE | RJURY under the laws of the State of California that the ect. |
| WITNESS my | y hand and official seal | • • |
| Signature of N | Notary | [Notary Seal] |

| WITNESS my hand at | FEDEL | | |
|---|---|--------------------------|--|
| this SEPT day of | | 2009. | |
| | | DOUG MILS | OM OM |
| | | | i e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e |
| A | | | |
| STATE OF WA |) | | |
| COUNTY OF KING |)ss.) | | |
| On Spet. 24 15 personally appeared Doug on the basis of satisfactory evidence | 2009. hèfore me. | 3 AKe | Miran d |
| personally appeared 5009 | M, L 50 N | | who proved to me |
| within instrument and acknowle authorized capacity(ies), and that the entity upon behalf of which t I certify under PENALTY OF foregoing paragraph is true and of | edged to me that he t by his/her/their sig he person(s) acted, e PERJURY under the | she/they executed the ir | he instrument the person(s), or astrument. |
| WITNESS my hand and official | seal. | | |
| Jahr PMexan | | | |
| Signature of Notary | | | [Notary Seal] |
| \bigcup | | | |
| | | | |
| | | My A | Notary Public State of Washington JAKE P MIRANDA ppointment Expires Feb 13, 2012 |
| | | 1 | ****** |

OC286,425,942 v1 076360-010000

| WITI | NESS my hand at | |
|---------------|---|---|
| this | day of | 2009. |
| w. | | |
| | | |
| | | MARC WEBB |
| | | |
| | | |
| STATE OF |) | |
| COUNTY O |)SS | S. |
| COONTTO | , | |
| On | 2009 | before me, |
| personally a | ppeared | who proved to me |
| on the basis | of satisfactory evidence to | be the person(s) whose name(s) is/are subscribed to the |
| within instru | ment and acknowledged to anacity(ies) and that by his | o me that he/she/they executed the same in his/her/their s/her/their signature(s) on the instrument the person(s), or |
| | | on(s) acted, executed the instrument. |
| L contife un | dor DEMALTY OF DEDII | JRY under the laws of the State of California that the |
| • | ragraph is true and correct. | of the laws of the state of Camorina that the |
| | | |
| WITNESS n | ny hand and official seal. | |
| , | • | |
| | | |
| Signature of | Notary | [Notary Seal] |
| _ | • | |

| WITNESS my hand | at, |
|--|---|
| this day of _ | 2009. |
| | |
| | |
| | BERNADETTE IRIZARRY |
| | |
| | |
| STATE OF | |
| COUNTY OF |)ss.) |
| | |
| On | , 2009, before me, |
| on the basis of satisfactory exwithin instrument and acknown authorized capacity(ies), and | who proved to me vidence to be the person(s) whose name(s) is/are subscribed to the wledged to me that he/she/they executed the same in his/her/their that by his/her/their signature(s) on the instrument the person(s), or the heron(s) acted, executed the instrument. |
| I certify under PENALTY (foregoing paragraph is true an | OF PERJURY under the laws of the State of California that the ad correct. |
| WITNESS my hand and offic | ial seal. |
| | |
| Signature of Notary | [Notary Seal] |

| WIT | NESS my hand at | |
|--------------------------------|---|--|
| this | day of | 2009. |
| • | | |
| | | |
| | | DONNA UNE |
| | | |
| | | |
| STATE OF | |) |
| COUNTY O | F |)) |
| On | , 20 | 9, before me, |
| within instru authorized ca | of satisfactory evidence ment and acknowledge apacity(ies), and that by | who proved to me to be the person(s) whose name(s) is/are subscribed to the to me that he/she/they executed the same in his/her/their nis/her/their signature(s) on the instrument the person(s), or rson(s) acted, executed the instrument. |
| | der PENALTY OF PE ragraph is true and corre | JURY under the laws of the State of California that the et. |
| WITNESS n | ny hand and official sea | |
| · | · | |
| Signature of | Notary | [Notary Seal] |

ASSIGNMENT

For valuable consideration, we, **DAMIEN REYNOLDS**, of 20191 Sealpoint Lane #204, Huntington Beach, CA 92646, and a citizen of the United States of America, and JOHN BUZYN, of 319 Promontory Drive East, Newport Beach, CA 92660, and a citizen of the United States of America, and DOUG MILSOM, of 1218 N. 4th St., Tacoma, WA 98403, and a citizen of the United States of America, and MARC WEBB, of 3447 E. Alderly Lane, Orange, CA 92867, and a citizen of the United States of America, and BERNADETTE IRIZARRY, of 3916 East Blvd., Los Angeles, CA 90066, and a citizen of the United States of America, and DONNA UNE, of 11821 Tunstall St., Garden Grove, CA 92845, and a citizen of the United States of America (hereinafter referred to as "Assignors",) hereby assign to BEHR PROCESS CORPORATION, a corporation organized and existing under and by the virtue of the laws of the State of California, and having a place of business located at 3400 W. Segerstrom Avenue, Santa Ana, CA 92704, and its successors and assigns (hereinafter called "the Assignee"), the entire right, title and interest throughout the world in the invention and improvements which are the subject of an application for United States Utility Application being filed herewith, entitled "IMPROVED COLOR SELECTION, COORDINATION AND PURCHASE SYSTEM", and any and all related applications and patents, this assignment including said application, any and all United States and foreign patents granted for any of said inventions or improvements, including all divisions, continuations, reissues, continuations-in-part and extensions thereof, and the right to claim priority based on the filing date of said application and based on the filing date of any provisional application of which said application claims the benefit under the International Convention for the Protection of Industrial Property, the Patent Cooperation Treaty, the European Patent Convention, and all other treaties of like purposes; and we authorize the Assignee to apply in all countries in our name or in its own name for patents and like rights of exclusion and for inventor's certificates for said inventions and improvements; and we agree for ourselves and our heirs, legal representatives and assigns, without further compensation, upon request to perform such lawful acts as may be necessary to assist in filing or prosecuting any such application, to promptly provide Assignee with all pertinent facts and documents relating to said invention or application as may be known and accessible to us, to testify in any interference

or litigation related to said invention or application and to sign such further applications, assignments, Preliminary Statements and other lawful documents as the Assignee may reasonably request to effectuate fully this Assignment.

| The Assign | nors hereby cov | venant that no | assignment, sale, agreement, or e | ncumbrance has |
|--|---|-----------------------------------|--|--------------------|
| been or will be ma | ade or entered in | nto which wo | uld conflict with this Agreement. | |
| WITNESS | S my hand at | · <u>· · </u> | <u> </u> | , |
| | | | 2009. | |
| | | | | |
| | | | | |
| | | | DAMIEN REYNOLDS | |
| | | | | |
| STATE OF | |))ss. | | |
| COUNTY OF | |) | | |
| one & . | | | | |
| On | | 2009, before | me, | |
| within instrument authorized capaci | tisfactory evident and acknowle ty(ies), and that | edged to me to t by his/her/th | e person(s) whose name(s) is/are shat he/she/they executed the same eir signature(s) on the instrument ected, executed the instrument. | e in his/her/their |
| I certify under P foregoing paragra | | | nder the laws of the State of Ca | llifornia that the |
| WITNESS my ha | nd and official | seal. | | |
| | | | | |
| Signature of Nota | ıry | | [Notary Seal] | |

| WITNE | ESS my hand at 🔄 | | |
|---|--|--|---|
| this | day of | 2009. | |
| | | | |
| | erin er en | JOHN BUZYN | |
| STATE OF COUNTY OF | |))ss. _) | |
| within instrum authorized cap the entity upon | peared | the to be the person(s) whose name and to me that he/she/they executed the herson(s) acted, executed the instruction of the second seco | who proved to me e(s) is/are subscribed to the ed the same in his/her/their instrument the person(s), or ument. |
| WITNESS my | hand and official sea | վ. | |
| Signature of N | otary | | lotary Seal] |

| WITNES | S my hand at _ | | | |
|---|---|---|---|---|
| this | day of | <u> </u> | 2009. | |
| | | | | |
| | | • | | |
| | | | DOUG MILSO | M |
| | | | | |
| | | | | |
| STATE OF | |) | | |
| COUNTY OF | |)ss. | | |
| COUNTY OF | | / | | |
| On | , | 2009, before | me, | |
| personally appea on the basis of sa within instrumen authorized capaci | redatisfactory evident and acknowled ity(ies), and that | nce to be the lged to me the by his/her/the | person(s) whose namenat he/she/they execu | who proved to me ne(s) is/are subscribed to the ted the same in his/her/their instrument the person(s), or |
| I certify under F foregoing paragra | | | nder the laws of the | State of California that the |
| WITNESS my ha | and and official s | eal. | | |
| Signature of Nota | ary | | [. | Notary Seal] |

| WITN | IESS my hand at | , |
|---|---|---|
| this | day of | 2009. |
| | | |
| | | |
| | | MARC WEBB |
| | | |
| | | |
| STATE OF | |) |
| COUNTY OF | • |)ss. |
| On | , 200 | 9, before me, |
| personally ap on the basis of within instru- authorized ca | pearedof satisfactory evidence ment and acknowledged pacity(ies), and that by l | who proved to me to be the person(s) whose name(s) is/are subscribed to the to me that he/she/they executed the same in his/her/their nis/her/their signature(s) on the instrument the person(s), or erson(s) acted, executed the instrument. |
| | er PENALTY OF PER agraph is true and correct | JURY under the laws of the State of California that the et. |
| WITNESS m | y hand and official seal. | |
| Signature of 1 | Notary | [Notary Seal] |

| WITNESS my hand at | BERNADGITZ (RIZARAY, LOSANGECES, CA. |
|--|--|
| this 3 day of | PERNADOTTE I RIZARAY , LOSANGECES, CA., |
| | British |
| | BERNADETTETRIZARRY |
| | |
| STATE OF California COUNTY OF Los Angeles |))ss.) |
| within instrument and acknowled authorized capacity(ies), and that | 2009, before me, Michael L. Covey, Notary Public adetk In zarry who proved to me ence to be the person(s) whose name(s) is/are subscribed to the dged to me that he/she/they executed the same in his/her/their by his/her/their signature(s) on the instrument the person(s), or me person(s) acted, executed the instrument. |
| I certify under PENALTY OF foregoing paragraph is true and countries and and official states and official states are | MICHAEL L. COVEY COMM. #1759858 |
| Signature of Notary | [Notary Seal] |
| | |

OC286,425,942 v1 076360-010000

REEL: 023458 FRAME: 0924

| WITNE | ESS my hand at | |
|-----------------------------------|--|---|
| this | day of | 2009. |
| | | |
| | | |
| | | DONNA UNE |
| | | |
| STATE OF | |) |
| COUNTY OF | |)ss. .) |
| On | , 200 | 9, before me, |
| within instrum authorized capa | satisfactory evidence ent and acknowledged acity(ies), and that by | who proved to me to be the person(s) whose name(s) is/are subscribed to the to me that he/she/they executed the same in his/her/their his/her/their signature(s) on the instrument the person(s), or erson(s) acted, executed the instrument. |
| | PENALTY OF PERgraph is true and corre | CJURY under the laws of the State of California that the ct. |
| WITNESS my | hand and official seal. | |
| Signature of No | otary | [Notary Seal] |

OC286,425,942 v1 076360-010000

RECORDED: 11/02/2009

PATENT REEL: 023458 FRAME: 0925